Position

Teacher
Teacher
Counselor

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Department

Educational Resources
Educational Resources
Educational Resources

Educational Resources

Total Wages

$122,646
$117,438
$87,349
$765

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,202
$36,662
$30,133

$124



