Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Educational Resources	\$122,646	\$37,202
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Educational Resources	\$117,438	\$36,662
Counselor		Anaheim Union High	Educational Resources	\$87,349	\$30,133
Counselor		Anaheim Union High	Educational Resources	\$765	\$124